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List of NFHAP Regional Coordinators 
 

Region Name Phone E-mail Lead Region for 

1 Dan Shively 503-231-2270 Dan_Shively@fws.gov Hawaii Fish Habitat Partnership 
Pacific Marine and Estuarine Partnership 

2 Karin Eldridge 505-248-6471 Karin_Eldridge@fws.gov Desert Fish Habitat Partnership 

3 Maureen 
Gallagher 660-562-1008 Maureen_Gallagher@fws.gov 

Driftless Area Restoration Effort 
Fishers and Farmers Partnership 
Great Lakes Basin Fish Habitat Partnership 
Midwest Glacial Lakes Partnership 
Ohio River Basin Fish Habitat Partnership,  

4 Tripp Boltin 843-819-1229 Walter_Boltin@fws.gov Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership 

5 Callie 
McMunigal 304-536-4760 Callie_Mcmunigal@fws.gov Atlantic Coastal Fish Habitat Partnership 

Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture 

6 Scott Roth 303-236-4219 Scott_Roth@fws.gov Great Plains Fish Habitat Partnership 

7 David 
Wigglesworth 907-786-3925 David_Wigglesworth@fws.gov 

 

Kenai Peninsula Fish Habitat Partnership 
Mat-Su Basin Salmon Habitat Partnership 
Southwest Alaska Salmon Habitat 
Partnership 

8 Lisa Heki 775-861-6300 Lisa_G_Heki@fws.gov California Fish Passage Forum 
Western Native Trout Initiative 

Headquarters Cecilia Lewis 703-358-2102 Cecilia_Lewis@fws.gov Reservoir Fisheries Habitat Partnership 

 
 
 
 
 


